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Anlage
Keitlander Str. 13, 74354 Besigheim

Sportwart/in
Rothfuss, Denis
T 0173 1647752 denisrothfuss@web.de

Jugendwart/in

Schlager, Sven
T 0176/96641615 sven.schlaeger@web.de
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Herren 30 (4er) 1
MF: Philip Hermes
m 0172 6275653; philip-harms@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Hermes, Philip
Friz, Joachim
Koch, Jochen
Troster, Sascha
Rothfuss, Denis
Alber, Nicolai
Kunder, Felix
Colucci, Daniel
Bock, Julian

Ersatzspieler

El
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E4
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Schlager, Sven
Seitz, Alexander
Baumann, Carsten
Milita, Albrecht

Kraft, Alexander
Boldt, Matthias
Oettinger, Peter
Strische, Peter
Berschneider, Jurgen

E10Stuber, Albrecht
E11Glassner, Peter
E12Dieterich, Werner
E13Festbaum, Maik
E14Link, Jirgen
E15Rdssler, Horst
E16Bock, Reiner

ID-Nr.|Jg.

18750126
18300083
17450426
18050367
18750772
18050534
18750773
18152213
19250663

17650098
17450056
17350565
15650698
18352011
17805871
16603989
15151993
17452147
14850595
16303997
25450490
17450542
15650696
15350881
16050641

Ra. Name (Nat.)

E17Draxler, Jens
E18Held, Lothar
LK DR - Info E19Keller, Dietmar
Sen. E20Westrich, Harald
LK16,0
LK16,0
LK16,0
LK17,0
LK18,0
LK18,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK24,0

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

LK9,0

LK15,0
LK16,0
LK18,0
LK18,0
LK18,0
LK19,0
LK19,0
LK19,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN

ID-Nr.|Jg. LK DR - Info

Sen.

17750588 LK24,0
16162050 LK24,0
15852171 LK24,0
16150663 LK24,0
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